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10 Delisle Ave, Unit 621
Deer Park  Toronto  ON  M4V 3C6 

Details: 

 
General Description: 

Visit web site: 

List Price: $1,069,000  
Sq Ft: 1000-1199  
Bedrooms: 2 + 1  
Bathrooms: 2  
Building Type: Condo  
Style: Condo Apt  
Storeys: 1  
Exterior Finish: Concrete  
Land Size: n/a  
Basement: None  
Heating: Heat Pump Gas

Welcome To The Coveted St. Clair Condos At The 
Heart Of Yonge & St. Clair. This Stunning, Rarely 
Available 2+1 W/ Full Den Is An Immaculately Designed 
Dream Home. Split Bdrm Layout, Extra Lg Ensuite W/ 
Many New Finishes, Pot Lts, Hrdwd Flrs Thru-Out, 
Crown Molding, Wainscoting, New Hvac Unit, Custom 
Built Closets, Window Shutters Boast A Beautiful Tree 
Lined View Off The Balcony.

Truly An Oasis In The Sky! Steps To Subwy, Prks, 5 
Banks, Lcbo, Grocery & More..

24Hr Conc, Alarm Sysm, Window Shutters, 2 Outdoor 
Planters, Fridge, Stove, B/I Dish Washer & Micro, 
Washer & Dryer, All Track Lighting & All Shelves In 
Ensuite. Dining Rm Lt Fixture & Livinig Rm Curtain Rod 
Excluded. A Non-Smoking Building

 

Want to book a home viewing?  
Call (416) 937-2731
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